
2019 QVJC Championship-Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Brooklyn 00:15:16.65 43

2 Woodstock 00:15:30.75 68

3 Wheeler 00:15:54.26 91

4 Griswold 00:16:12.47 110

5 Pomfret 00:16:48.56 155

6 Plainfield 00:17:19.77 182

7 Thompson 00:18:02.06 191

8 Killingly 00:17:40.78 208

9 Ashford 00:17:45.39 220

10 Putnam 00:18:40.84 233

11 Rectory 00:18:32.09 248

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Parish Hill 00:16:41.44 2
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2019 QVJC Championship-Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Brooklyn 00:15:16.65 19 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 4 296 Aris Roane 00:14:52.83 4

2 6 293 Liliana Moran 00:15:09.26 6

3 7 301 Mia Sorrentino 00:15:13.99 7

4 11 305 Olivia Tracy 00:15:29.67 11

5 15 290 Roselyn Lopez 00:15:37.51 15

6 22 297 Peyton Rosen 00:16:06.69 (22)

7 34 299 Cheyanne Skidmore 00:16:56.12 (33)

2 Woodstock 00:15:30.75 15 68

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 1 396 Kaylee Saucier 00:14:35.43 1

2 3 403 Talia Tremblay 00:14:46.77 3

3 16 400 Kendra Wilson 00:15:37.96 16

4 17 394 Ella Lidonde 00:15:43.63 17

5 32 402 Lana Syriac 00:16:49.97 31

6 44 398 Kira Greene 00:17:20.67 (40)

7 45 391 Abigail Neeland 00:17:20.85 (41)

3 Wheeler 00:15:54.26 10 91

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 5 377 Ellen Anderson 00:15:01.28 5

2 13 379 Carissa Browne 00:15:32.32 13

3 14 380 Grace Capalbo 00:15:36.46 14

4 28 384 Katheryn DelGrosso 00:16:28.48 27

5 33 383 Isabella Deledda 00:16:52.78 32

6 41 387 Rose Tardiff 00:17:14.04 (37)

7 47 386 Paige Mayne 00:17:21.54 (43)

4 Griswold 00:16:12.47 14 110

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 8 309 Natalie Becotte 00:15:19.93 8

2 9 310 Delia Bousquet 00:15:20.22 9

3 29 318 Amaya Smith 00:16:34.59 28

4 30 307 Ava Casey 00:16:36.38 29

5 40 320 Emma White 00:17:11.22 36

6 42 313 Hannah Kata 00:17:17.78 (38)

7 50 315 Layla Medina 00:17:40.88 (45)

5 Pomfret 00:16:48.56 7 155

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 21 346 Anna Hernandez 00:15:59.55 21

2 24 342 Elise Coyle 00:16:09.04 24

3 25 344 Ella Gilchrist 00:16:17.55 25

4 27 343 Julia Coyle 00:16:23.33 26

5 73 347 Cadence Jurczyk 00:19:13.31 59

6 93 345 Kathryn Guillot 00:21:03.07 (66)

7 103 348 Kiely Kindle 00:22:06.48 (70)

6 Plainfield 00:17:19.77 10 182

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 2 335 Bella Luchi 00:14:40.24 2

2 23 334 Taylor-Ann Keefe 00:16:06.84 23
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2019 QVJC Championship-Girls

3 56 337 Marissa Poole 00:18:09.26 49

4 63 339 Morgan Shawchuk 00:18:41.36 52

5 69 338 Kirra Robertson 00:19:01.15 56

6 94 332 Mehan Colvin 00:21:04.03 (67)

7 97 336 McCayla McCoil 00:21:12.91 (69)

7 Thompson 00:18:02.06 6 191

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 12 371 Summer Dutram 00:15:29.78 12

2 18 369 Grace Bosiak 00:15:49.94 18

3 36 370 Audrey Defilippo 00:17:03.06 34

4 68 374 Zahara Moore 00:19:00.39 55

5 105 375 Hannah Therrien 00:22:47.14 72

6 106 372 Jade Mccarthy 00:22:47.36 (73)

8 Killingly 00:17:40.78 9 208

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 10 326 Chloe Moniz 00:15:20.84 10

2 52 330 Amaya Spadola 00:17:53.25 46

3 53 329 Gianna Soccoa 00:18:01.18 47

4 55 328 Izzy Robbins 00:18:02.41 48

5 70 323 Natalia (P) Corrao 00:19:06.20 57

6 71 327 Riley Ritchotte 00:19:07.59 (58)

7 80 324 Rachael Hutchinson 00:19:23.11 (62)

9 Ashford 00:17:45.39 10 220

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 38 278 Hannah Nuhfer 00:17:06.16 35

2 43 275 Maeve Grady 00:17:18.83 39

3 46 279 Esther Bowersett 00:17:21.50 42

4 58 274 Leylah Giglio 00:18:16.84 51

5 64 282 Addison Dingler 00:18:43.64 53

6 65 280 Aerian Cooper 00:18:46.80 (54)

7 81 281 Louise Champagne 00:19:23.69 (63)

10 Putnam 00:18:40.84 11 233

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 19 351 Audrina Buzanowski 00:15:55.54 19

2 20 350 Isabel Vergoni 00:15:56.58 20

3 78 361 Autumn Taylor 00:19:22.23 61

4 92 354 Bri Larrow 00:20:59.69 65

5 96 355 Vicky Madore 00:21:10.17 68

6 104 357 Kiara Cartier 00:22:35.46 (71)

7 107 352 Maeve Gabbard 00:23:12.90 (74)

11 Rectory 00:18:32.09 6 248

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 31 366 Addy Herdic 00:16:37.30 30

2 49 362 Rena Ando 00:17:33.32 44

3 57 368 Yoyo Zhang 00:18:14.64 50

4 77 367 Prajna Wang 00:19:20.07 60

5 91 365 Jiwoo Chae 00:20:55.14 64

6 112 364 Danielle Cabassa 00:24:21.07 (75)
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2019 QVJC Championship-Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Pace Class Time Team

1 1 396 Kaylee Saucier 06:52 K 00:14:35.43 Woodstock

2 2 335 Bella Luchi 06:55 K 00:14:40.24 Plainfield

3 3 403 Talia Tremblay 06:58 K 00:14:46.77 Woodstock

4 4 296 Aris Roane 07:01 K 00:14:52.83 Brooklyn

5 5 377 Ellen Anderson 07:05 K 00:15:01.28 Wheeler

6 6 293 Liliana Moran 07:08 K 00:15:09.26 Brooklyn

7 7 301 Mia Sorrentino 07:11 K 00:15:13.99 Brooklyn

8 8 309 Natalie Becotte 07:13 8th 00:15:19.93 Griswold

9 9 310 Delia Bousquet 07:14 8th 00:15:20.22 Griswold

10 10 326 Chloe Moniz 07:14 K 00:15:20.84 Killingly

11 11 305 Olivia Tracy 07:18 K 00:15:29.67 Brooklyn

12 12 371 Summer Dutram 07:18 K 00:15:29.78 Thompson

13 13 379 Carissa Browne 07:19 K 00:15:32.32 Wheeler

14 14 380 Grace Capalbo 07:21 K 00:15:36.46 Wheeler

15 15 290 Roselyn Lopez 07:22 K 00:15:37.51 Brooklyn

16 16 400 Kendra Wilson 07:22 K 00:15:37.96 Woodstock

17 17 394 Ella Lidonde 07:25 K 00:15:43.63 Woodstock

18 18 369 Grace Bosiak 07:28 K 00:15:49.94 Thompson

19 19 351 Audrina Buzanowski 07:30 K 00:15:55.54 Putnam

20 20 350 Isabel Vergoni 07:31 K 00:15:56.58 Putnam

21 21 346 Anna Hernandez 07:32 K 00:15:59.55 Pomfret

22 (22) 297 Peyton Rosen 07:35 K 00:16:06.69 Brooklyn

23 23 334 Taylor-Ann Keefe 07:36 K 00:16:06.84 Plainfield

24 24 342 Elise Coyle 07:37 K 00:16:09.04 Pomfret

25 25 344 Ella Gilchrist 07:41 K 00:16:17.55 Pomfret

26 0 596 Sadie Murray 07:42 K 00:16:21.00 Parish Hill

27 26 343 Julia Coyle 07:43 K 00:16:23.33 Pomfret

28 27 384 Katheryn DelGrosso 07:46 K 00:16:28.48 Wheeler

29 28 318 Amaya Smith 07:49 7th 00:16:34.59 Griswold

30 29 307 Ava Casey 07:49 7th 00:16:36.38 Griswold

31 30 366 Addy Herdic 07:50 K 00:16:37.30 Rectory

32 31 402 Lana Syriac 07:56 K 00:16:49.97 Woodstock

33 32 383 Isabella Deledda 07:57 K 00:16:52.78 Wheeler

34 (33) 299 Cheyanne Skidmore 07:59 K 00:16:56.12 Brooklyn

35 0 597 Morgan Hayes 08:01 K 00:17:01.87 Parish Hill

36 34 370 Audrey Defilippo 08:02 K 00:17:03.06 Thompson

37 0 285 Madelyn Freschette 08:02 K 00:17:03.17 Brooklyn

38 35 278 Hannah Nuhfer 08:04 K 00:17:06.16 Ashford

39 0 291 Georgia Lukachie 08:04 K 00:17:06.68 Brooklyn

40 36 320 Emma White 08:06 5th 00:17:11.22 Griswold

41 (37) 387 Rose Tardiff 08:07 K 00:17:14.04 Wheeler

42 (38) 313 Hannah Kata 08:09 8th 00:17:17.78 Griswold

43 39 275 Maeve Grady 08:09 K 00:17:18.83 Ashford

44 (40) 398 Kira Greene 08:10 K 00:17:20.67 Woodstock

45 (41) 391 Abigail Neeland 08:10 K 00:17:20.85 Woodstock

46 42 279 Esther Bowersett 08:11 K 00:17:21.50 Ashford

47 (43) 386 Paige Mayne 08:11 K 00:17:21.54 Wheeler

48 0 289 Madyson Knox 08:16 K 00:17:32.76 Brooklyn

49 44 362 Rena Ando 08:16 K 00:17:33.32 Rectory

50 (45) 315 Layla Medina 08:20 5th 00:17:40.88 Griswold

51 0 314 Vivienne Mastracchio 08:20 5th 00:17:40.93 Griswold
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2019 QVJC Championship-Girls

52 46 330 Amaya Spadola 08:26 K 00:17:53.25 Killingly

53 47 329 Gianna Soccoa 08:29 K 00:18:01.18 Killingly

54 0 392 Lexee Richter-LaMarre 08:30 K 00:18:02.40 Woodstock

55 48 328 Izzy Robbins 08:30 K 00:18:02.41 Killingly

56 49 337 Marissa Poole 08:33 K 00:18:09.26 Plainfield

57 50 368 Yoyo Zhang 08:36 K 00:18:14.64 Rectory

58 51 274 Leylah Giglio 08:37 K 00:18:16.84 Ashford

59 0 303 Kendall Ternowchek 08:38 K 00:18:20.02 Brooklyn

60 0 306 Jillian Walters 08:45 K 00:18:34.88 Brooklyn

61 0 316 Sydney Mullen 08:46 8th 00:18:36.18 Griswold

62 0 378 Anna Barber 08:46 K 00:18:37.13 Wheeler

63 52 339 Morgan Shawchuk 08:48 K 00:18:41.36 Plainfield

64 53 282 Addison Dingler 08:49 K 00:18:43.64 Ashford

65 (54) 280 Aerian Cooper 08:51 K 00:18:46.80 Ashford

66 0 389 Charlotte Caisse 08:52 K 00:18:48.18 Woodstock

67 0 388 Makenzie Adams 08:56 K 00:18:58.13 Woodstock

68 55 374 Zahara Moore 08:57 K 00:19:00.39 Thompson

69 56 338 Kirra Robertson 08:58 K 00:19:01.15 Plainfield

70 57 323 Natalia (P) Corrao 09:00 K 00:19:06.20 Killingly

71 (58) 327 Riley Ritchotte 09:01 K 00:19:07.59 Killingly

72 0 393 McKenzie Saline 09:03 K 00:19:13.28 Woodstock

73 59 347 Cadence Jurczyk 09:03 K 00:19:13.31 Pomfret

74 0 283 Claire Ellsworth 09:04 K 00:19:13.77 Brooklyn

75 0 286 Estelle Hadfield 09:05 K 00:19:16.19 Brooklyn

76 0 288 Cora Hefner 09:06 K 00:19:19.44 Brooklyn

77 60 367 Prajna Wang 09:07 K 00:19:20.07 Rectory

78 61 361 Autumn Taylor 09:08 K 00:19:22.23 Putnam

79 0 381 Grace Cassata 09:08 K 00:19:22.44 Wheeler

80 (62) 324 Rachael Hutchinson 09:08 K 00:19:23.11 Killingly

81 (63) 281 Louise Champagne 09:08 K 00:19:23.69 Ashford

82 0 382 Adele Cherenzia 09:10 K 00:19:27.14 Wheeler

83 0 325 Emerson Joly 09:10 K 00:19:28.09 Killingly

84 0 322 Lizzy Conway 09:15 K 00:19:38.27 Killingly

85 0 287 Finley Hamilton 09:30 K 00:20:09.46 Brooklyn

86 0 294 Emily Mumford 09:31 K 00:20:11.50 Brooklyn

87 0 399 Destny LaMarre 09:36 K 00:20:21.94 Woodstock

88 0 401 Sophia Petrella 09:40 K 00:20:29.96 Woodstock

89 0 312 Ryley Hubert 09:42 6th 00:20:34.73 Griswold

90 0 273 Alyssa Czmyr 09:47 K 00:20:44.74 Ashford

91 64 365 Jiwoo Chae 09:52 K 00:20:55.14 Rectory

92 65 354 Bri Larrow 09:54 K 00:20:59.69 Putnam

93 (66) 345 Kathryn Guillot 09:55 K 00:21:03.07 Pomfret

94 (67) 332 Mehan Colvin 09:56 K 00:21:04.03 Plainfield

95 0 397 Regan Benedict 09:57 K 00:21:07.63 Woodstock

96 68 355 Vicky Madore 09:59 K 00:21:10.17 Putnam

97 (69) 336 McCayla McCoil 10:00 K 00:21:12.91 Plainfield

98 0 341 Jenna Vertefeuille 10:03 K 00:21:19.39 Plainfield

99 0 311 Julia Horn 10:04 8th 00:21:21.27 Griswold

100 0 340 Michaella Tetrault 10:07 K 00:21:28.45 Plainfield

101 0 390 Avery Grant 10:12 K 00:21:39.11 Woodstock

102 0 308 Aurianna Gwia 10:21 6th 00:21:56.96 Griswold

103 (70) 348 Kiely Kindle 10:25 K 00:22:06.48 Pomfret

104 (71) 357 Kiara Cartier 10:39 K 00:22:35.46 Putnam

105 72 375 Hannah Therrien 10:44 K 00:22:47.14 Thompson
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106 (73) 372 Jade Mccarthy 10:44 K 00:22:47.36 Thompson

107 (74) 352 Maeve Gabbard 10:56 K 00:23:12.90 Putnam

108 0 353 Kaylee Borders 10:57 K 00:23:13.20 Putnam

109 0 319 Robyn Tetreault 11:02 8th 00:23:23.66 Griswold

110 0 333 Molly Gadbois 11:05 K 00:23:31.62 Plainfield

111 0 360 Madalyn Parquette 11:20 K 00:24:03.41 Putnam

112 (75) 364 Danielle Cabassa 11:29 K 00:24:21.07 Rectory

113 0 277 Madison LeBlanc 11:30 K 00:24:24.17 Ashford

114 0 276 Trinity Kilpatrick 11:33 K 00:24:29.39 Ashford

115 0 302 Caroline Tanner 11:55 K 00:25:17.67 Brooklyn

116 0 359 Jordan Heydecker 12:00 K 00:25:26.49 Putnam

117 0 300 Lizzie Smith 12:02 K 00:25:32.61 Brooklyn

118 0 358 Ana Olivera 12:03 K 00:25:34.78 Putnam

119 0 317 Lillian Sarkissian 12:04 6th 00:25:35.35 Griswold
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